The EMS Safety 2™ Edition Instructor Update is available for current EMS Safety Instructors.

EMS Safety 2" Edition Instructor Update Webinar Schedule

Date Time Coordinator Course Number
Tuesday, January 5% 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0502-21
Wednesday, January 6™ 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0503-21
Tuesday, January 12t 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0504-21
Wednesday, January 13t 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0505-21
Friday, January 15" 9:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0506-21
Tuesday, January 19t 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0507-21
Friday, January 22 10:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0508-21
Tuesday, January 26" 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0509-21
Wednesday, January 27" 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0510-21
Tuesday, February 2™ 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0511-21
Wednesday, February 3™ 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0512-21
Friday, February 5 10:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0513-21
Tuesday, February 9% 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0514-21
Wednesday, February 10t 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0515-21
Friday, February 12" 11:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0516-21
Tuesday, February 16 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0517-21
Wednesday, February 17t 10:00 AM CST Michael Szczygiel SF-16-0518-21
Thursday, February 18t 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0519-21
Friday, February 19" 10:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0520-21
Tuesday, February 23™ 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0521-21
Wednesday, February 24t 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0522-21
Friday, February 26 10:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0523-21
Tuesday, March 1%t 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0524-21
Wednesday, March 2 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0525-21
Friday, March 4t 10:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0526-21
Tuesday, March 8t 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0527-21
Wednesday, March 9t 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0528-21
Friday, March 11t 11:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0530-21
Tuesday, March 15% 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0529-21
Tuesday, March 22 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0531-21
Wednesday, March 23™ 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0532-21
Friday, March 25% 10:00 AM CST Daniel Linkins SF-16-0533-21
Tuesday, March 29" 7:00 PM CST John Loney SF-16-0534-21
Wednesday, March 30 10:00 AM CST Chad Pore SF-16-0535-21

*Schedule is subject to change, and additional webinars may be added, as necessary.

At least 48 hours prior to the webinar, current EMS Safety Instructors can sign up for the Instructor Update that best
meets their schedule by following these steps:

1. Choose the course above that best meets your schedule. The course information will be used when you sign up

for the course.

2. Go to: hppts://www.naemt.org/education/SignUpForACourse.aspx
3. Click on the “Sign Up for a Course” button.

a) When prompted, enter course number for the course you wish to sign up for.

b) Click on the “Confirm Course” button and ensure the course information displayed is correct.
c) Ifso, click the “Sign Up for Course” button. If not, re-enter the course number and click the “Confirm
Course” button.
4. Complete the student information form and click the “Submit” button.
The duration of the webinar is approximately 2 hours. Two days prior to the Update, you will receive an email with
instructions on joining the webinar. During the webinar, you will need phone and computer access. If you have any
guestions, please contact the NAEMT at education@naemt.org or 1-800-346-2368.



mailto:education@naemt.org

